
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 
1 

40 
69 
50 
32 
36 
67 
54 
6 

78 
27 
95 
94 

194 
49 
17 
88 
92 
77 

100 
190 
222 

Name 
Josh Herrin 
Sean Dylan Kelly 
Hayden Gillim 
Bobby Fong 
Jake Gagne 
Jayson Uribe 
Andrew Lee 
Richie Escalante 
Cameron Beaubier 
Benjamin Smith 
Ashton Yates 
JD Beach 
Danilo Lewis 
Deion Campbell 
Max Stauffer 
Bryce Kornbau 
Max Flinders 
Jason Waters 
Bobby Davies 
Tony Blackall 
Ivan Arturo Muñoz Márquez 
Manuel Segura 

Make 
DUC 
SUZ 
HON 
YAM 
YAM 
BMW 
BMW 
SUZ 
BMW 
YAM 
HON 
HON 
BMW 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
BMW 
YAM 
YAM 
DUC 
HON 

Best Tm 
1:20.545 
1:20.726 
1:21.075 
1:21.182 
1:21.258 
1:21.386 
1:21.458 
1:21.554 
1:21.834 
1:22.181 
1:22.209 
1:22.405 
1:22.901 
1:23.173 
1:23.326 
1:23.607 
1:24.185 
1:25.514 
1:26.065 
1:27.925 
1:28.782 

S1 Best 
22.139 
22.237 
22.146 
22.191 
22.227 
22.154 
22.098 
22.384 
22.329 
22.556 
22.542 
22.466 
22.728 
22.809 
22.610 
23.031 
22.942 
23.464 
23.461 
23.908 
24.633 

S2 Best 
18.053 
18.000 
18.213 
18.269 
18.088 
18.181 
18.231 
18.161 
18.288 
18.271 
18.471 
18.597 
18.543 
18.531 
18.715 
18.727 
18.963 
19.237 
19.208 
19.716 
19.802 

S3 Best 
27.998 
28.051 
28.050 
28.195 
28.312 
28.391 
28.462 
28.443 
28.421 
28.670 
28.468 
28.516 
28.674 
28.888 
29.055 
29.100 
28.993 
29.193 
29.534 
30.108 
30.318 

S4 Best 
12.355 
12.333 
12.280 
12.353 
12.421 
12.439 
12.423 
12.424 
12.530 
12.485 
12.479 
12.643 
12.812 
12.795 
12.779 
12.749 
12.873 
13.265 
13.341 
13.652 
13.801 

SPD Best 
171.5 
167.2 
169.2 
169.2 
166.3 
166.6 
166.9 
168.6 
169.7 
169.2 
164.7 
165.8 
166.0 
159.1 
166.9 
163.8 
160.1 
161.4 
157.6 
153.9 
156.4 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Bike #27, 88, 69, 194, 32, 50 - Track cut 
Bike #67 - Check RaceLink GPS 
Bike #36- Check RaceLink RF antenna 

Printed: 9/26/2025 10:52:04 AM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica 
Signed ________________

MotoAmerica Superbikes at New Jersey 

Superbike 

Practice 1 

Practice (40:00 Time) started at 10:10:00 

New Jersey Motorsports Park 2.250 miles 

9/26/2025 10:10 


